A-200 CLASS-A  100 W/8 Ohms
MONOPHONIC POWER AMPLIFIER
A-65 CLASS-A  60 W/ch
STEREO POWER AMPLIFIER
A-46 CLASS-A  45 W/ch
STEREO POWER AMPLIFIER
enrich life through technology
GENERAL CATALOG

Mass 14.7 kg
GUARANTEED SPECIFICATIONS AND MAIN FEATURES
OFC Series < Oxygen-Free Copper (OFC) Twisted Wire >
•Type: 2-conductor shielded cable •Center conductors: [oxygen-free
copper wire + silver-plated soft copper wire] •Jacket: blue PVC, 8.0
mm dia. •Dielectric: polyethylene + foamed polyethylene •Total DC
loop resistance: 33 m-ohm/m •Interelectrode capacitance: 170 pF/m
•Insulation resistance: 40 M ohm/km
SR Series  < 8-Core Multi-Hybrid Conductor >
•Type: 8-core multi-hybrid configuration •Center conductors: high-
purity copper wire (7N) + 3 types of copper wire •Jacket: dark brown
PVC, 8.7 mm dia. •Dielectric: polyethylene •Total DC loop resistance:
20 m ohm/m •Capacitance between two center conductors: 378
pF/m •Insulation resistance: 40 M ohm/km
Model No. Cable length Type of plug
ASL-10 1.0 m x 2 cables
ASL-15 1.5 m x 2 cables Phono plug
ASL-30 3.0 m x 2 cables
ASL-50* 5.0 m x 2 cables
ASL-75* 7.5 m x 2 cables Phono plug
ASL-100* 10.0 m x 2 cables
ASLC-10 1.0 m x 2 cables
ASLC-15 1.5 m x 2 cables 3-P XLR connector
ASLC-30 3.0 m x 2 cables
ASLC-50* 5.0 m x 2 cables
ASLC-75* 7.5 m x 2 cables 3-P XLR connector
ASLC-100* 10.0 m x 2 cables
Model No. Cable length Type of plug
AL-10 1.0 m x 2 cables
AL-15 1.5 m x 2 cables Phono plug
AL-30 3.0 m x 2 cables
AL-50* 5.0 m x 2 cables
AL-75* 7.5 m x 2 cables Phono plug
AL-100* 10.0 m x 2 cables
ALC-10 1.0 m x 2 cables
ALC-15 1.5 m x 2 cables 3-P XLR connector
ALC-30 3.0 m x 2 cables
ALC-50* 5.0 m x 2 cables
ALC-75* 7.5 m x 2 cables 3-P XLR connector
ALC-100* 10.0 m x 2 cables
Audio cables must have low transmission
losses, not introduce any sonic character of
their own, and bring out the performance
potential and musical qualities of connected